DATE - 30/04/2015
No NAME
\DER 7 BOYS
1 Noah Harding
2 Rory Moffatt
3 Troy Moffatt
4 Jet Buchan
5 Teddy Thompson
6 Michael Capelen
7 Harry Woodbridge
8 Harrison Richards
9 Ben Kelly
10 Frankie Perry
11 Joseph Lace
12 Benjamin Nixon
13 Archie Mulholland
14 Aydin Ozer
15 Fletcher Gell
16 Lucas Kneen
17 Jacob Turner
18 Leon Murphy
19 Kylan Murphy
20 Lucas Venables
21 Jake Sheridan
22 0
23 0
24 0
25 0
No NAME
U/7 GIRLS
51 Maciebelle Kneen
52 Abigail Hunter Fayle
53 Marissa Quirk
54 Kayla Henley
55 Charlotte Dalgleish
56 Charlotte Crook
57 Chloe Kelly
58 Robyn Hall
59 M'Kyla Quinn
60 Poppy Kelly
61 Emily McCarrick
62 Beth Christian
63 Kelly Donockley
64 Mya Perks
65 0
66 0
67 0
68 0
69 0
70 0
0 0

STANDING
75M 200M 300M 600M BALL THROW LONG JUMP
POS TIME POS TIME POS TIME POS TIME POS DIST POS DIST
min:sec.thous min:sec.thous

1 15.2 1 445 - - - - 3 8.98 - -
9 18.8 8 62.4 - - - - 12 3.62 - -
7 17.9 3 52.1 - - - - 11 3.84 - -
3 16.7 5 53.0 - - - - 2 9.07 - -
4 17.0 2 50.8 - - - - 7 4.65 - -
9 18.8 10 65.6 - - - - 8 4.64 - -
15 20.6 12 76.1 - - - - 14 3.17 - -
11 19.0 11 67.4 - - - - 8 4.64 - -
2 16.5 6 55.1 - - - - 1 9.23 - -
5 17.5 7 61.7 - - - - 5 5.73 - -
8 18.2 - - - - - - 10 4.33 - -
6 17.6 4 52.4 - - - - 4 5.96 - -
12 20.3 9 62.8 - - - - 13 3.25 - -
13 20.4 - - - - - - 6 4.96 - -

min:sec.thous min:sec.thous STANDING

75M 200M 300M 600M BALL THROW LONG JUMP

POS TIME POS TIME POS TIME POS TIME POS DIST POS DIST

2 15.2 4 49.1 - - - - 1 8.72 - -
3 15.4 2 46.3 - - - - 5 5.63 - -
9 21.5 - - - - - - 8 4.10 - -
4 15.6 3 48.2 - - - - 3 6.30 - -
5 16.5 5 51.5 - - - - 6 5.50 - -
6 17.8 7 57.1 - - - - 4 5.99 - -
8 19.4 - - - - - - 9 3.05 - -
1 14.5 1 43.1 - - - - 2 7.33 - -
7 18.1 6 54.0 - - - - 7 4.67 - -

Noah Harding
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Maciebelle Kneen
Abigail Hunter Fayle
Marissa Quirk
Kayla Henley
Charlotte Dalgleish
Charlotte Crook
Chloe Kelly

Robyn Hall

M'Kyla Quinn
Poppy Kelly

Emily McCarrick
Beth Christian
Kelly Donockley
Mya Perks

oo oo

[eNeoNeoNoNoNeNo)

41
13
21
33
30
15

12
36
25
10

N
® »

eNeoNeoNol-NolNoNoNoNe]

285

w
(ee]

33

bHI\JI\)OO‘JH
WEFE oo N =

coocoooNoooo

N
N
=

526

# EVENTS

QOO OO0OWWNWWWWOWWWWWwWOo

WO OOOWNWWOWNWW



DATE -
No

U/9 BOYS
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120
121
122
123
124
125
126
127

0
0
0
0
No

U/9 GIRLS
151
152
153
154
155
156
157
158
159
160
161
162
163
164
165
166
167
168
169
170

0

0
0
0

30/04/2015 min:sec.thous min:sec.thous min:sec.thous min:sec.thous
NAME 100M 200M 300M 600M 1000M 1500M BALL THROW LONG JUMP
POS TIME POS TIME POS TIME POS TIME POS TIME POS TIME POS DIST POS DIST
Oscar Bignall 3 17.9 6 42.7 - - 3 2:36.0 - - - - - - - -
George Gosden 13 28.6 13 66.7 - - - - - - - - - - 9 1.42
Callum Clague 3 17.9 4 39.8 - - 2 2:27.9 - - - - - - - -
Leon Logan 10 21.0 8 44.5 - - - - - - - - - - 2 2.33
Benjamin Woodbrid 9 20.9 10 46.7 - - - - - - - - - - 5 2.27
Callum Flowers 2 17.0 2 36.3 - - - - - - - - - - 1 2.84
Aiden Preshous 6 19.4 7 44.1 - - - - - - - - - - - -
George Taylor 12 23.3 3 38.3 - - - - - - - - - - 6 2.10
Oliver Spencer - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -
George Hotchkiss 5 18.1 5 42.0 - - - - - - - - - - 4 2.30
Harry Perks 8 19.9 9 45.1 - - 4 2:37.3 - - - - - - - -
Dominic Andrea - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -
Ellis Dunn 7 19.6 - - - - - - - - - - - - 3 2.32
Cian Howard 1 16.9 1 35.5 - - 1 2:25.6 - - - - - - - -
Curtis Kelly 11 22.5 11 50.2 - - - - - - - - - - 7 1.98
0 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -
James Kelly - - 12 54.6 - - - - - - - - - - 8 1.80
0 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -
0 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -
0 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -
0 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -
0 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -
0 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -
0 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -
0 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -
0 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -
0 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -
0 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -
0 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -
0 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -
0 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -
NAME 100M 200M 300M 600M 1000M 1500M BALL THROW LONG JUMP
POS TIME POS TIME POS TIME POS TIME POS TIME POS TIME POS DIST POS DIST
Amy Williams 15 26.4 13 63.3 - - - - - - - - 12 5.81 - -
Jasmine Dorringtorny 2 18.8 2 42.9 - - - - - - - - 11 5.84 - -
Isla Rothwell Caley] - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -
Ruby Quayle 4 19.2 5 47.2 - - - - - - - - 4 7.69 - -
Candice Flowers 14 23.9 10 50.8 - - - - - - - - 13 5.72 - -
Alina Fiodorov 9 21.9 11 51.5 - - - - - - - - 6 7.34 - -
Ellie Winchester 6 20.4 4 45.2 - - - - - - - - 8 6.71 - -
Molly Thomas 10 22.1 6 47.6 - - 1 2:49.3 - - - - - - - -
Aalin Ruby Mayers| 8 215 9 48.9 - - - - - - - 9 6.67 - -
0 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -
Susannah Callister| 1 18.6 3 44.2 - - - - - - - - 1 10.40 - -
Graihagh Scheen 13 224 12 54.1 - - - - - - - - 3 8.05 - -
Faith McCarrick 11 22.2 8 48.1 - - - - - - - - 7 6.82 - -
Millie Westwood 5 19.5 - - - - - - - - - - 10 6.40 - -
Anna Westwood 7 214 6 47.6 - - - - - - - - 2 8.07 - -
Gracie Kitching 3 18.9 1 40.5 - - - - - - - - 5 7.39 - -
Amaya Bell 12 22.2 - - - - - - - - - - 14 4.65 - -
0 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -
0 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -
0 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -
0 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -
0 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -
0 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -
0 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -

Oscar Bignall
George Gosden
Callum Clague
Leon Logan
Benjamin Woodbric
Callum Flowers
Aiden Preshous
George Taylor
Oliver Spencer
George Hotchkiss
Harry Perks
Dominic Andrea
Ellis Dunn

Cian Howard
Curtis Kelly
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Amy Williams
Jasmine Dorrington
Isla Rothwell Caley
Ruby Quayle
Candice Flowers
Alina Fiodorov

Ellie Winchester
Molly Thomas
Aalin Ruby Mayers
0

Susannah Callister
Graihagh Scheen
Faith McCarrick
Millie Westwood
Anna Westwood
Gracie Kitching
Amaya Bell
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DATE -

30/04/2015

NUMBER NAME

201
202
203
204
205
206
207
208
209
210
Zilil
212
213
214
25
216
217
218
219
220
221
222

NUMBER

251
252
253
254
255
256
257
258
259
260
261
262
263
264
265
266
267
268
269
270
271
272
273
274
275

U/11 BOYS
Connor William
Gethin Owen
Leo Brook
Michael Webber
Joel Kneen
James Gilbert
Kazu Senior
Christos Andrea
Ciaran Cain
Connor Cain
Owen Kneen
Matthew Young
Nathan Faragher
Blake Henwood
Jacob Andrea
Thomas Shimmin
Max Walley

o o0ooo

NAME
U/11 GIRLS

Kaytlyn Adshead
Ellan Preshous
Ruby Thompson
Isabel Winchester
Grace Roberts
Evie Perry
Charlotte Guest
Paige Guest
Hollie Dawson
Sienna Dunn

0000000000000 O0O

min:sec.thous

min:sec.thous

min:sec.thous

min:sec.thous

100M 200M 400M 800M 1000M 1500M BALL THROW LONG JUMP

POS TIME POS TIME POS TIME POS TIME POS TIME POS TIME POS DIST POS DIST

6 18.8 - - - - - - - - 2 7:44.2 - - 4 2.68

5 18.6 - - - - - - - - 1 6:12.4 - - 3 2.75

3 16.6 3 37.5 - - - - - - - - - 2 2.98

1 15.3 1 32.1 - - - - - - - - - - 1 3.86

8 22.5 5 50.0 - - - - - - - - - - 7 1.25

2 16.3 2 36.1 - - - - - - - - - - 5 2.56

4 18.3 4 43.4 - - - - - - - - - - 6 2.37

7 20.0 - - - - - - - - - - - - - -

100M 200M 300M 800M 1000M 1500M BALL THROW LONG JUMP
POS TIME POS TIME POS TIME POS TIME POS TIME POS TIME POS DIST POS DIST
min:sec.thous min:sec.thous min:sec.thous min:sec.thous

7 18.8 6 40.4 - - - - - - - - 6 11.44 - -

6 18.3 5 39.7 - - - - - - - - 2 17.26 - -

5 18.2 4 39.4 - - - - - - - - 8 9.85 - -

8 19.2 9 44.0 - - - - - - - - 9 9.57 - -

1 16.2 1 35.3 - - - - - - 1 7:08.2 - - - -

3 17.7 3 38.5 - - - - - - - - 5 13.35 - -

- - 7 41.5 - - - - - - 2 7:35.7 4 14.34 - -

9 20.2 - - - - - - - - 3 8:10.1 7 10.30 - -

3 17.7 8 42.4 - - - - - - - - 3 15.62 - -

2 17.3 2 36.8 - - - - - - - - 1 23.71 - -

Connor William
Gethin Owen
Leo Brook
Michael Webber
Joel Kneen
James Gilbert
Kazu Senior
Christos Andrea
Ciaran Cain
Connor Cain
Owen Kneen
Matthew Young
Nathan Faragher
Blake Henwood
Jacob Andrea
Thomas Shimmin
Max Walley
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U/11 GIRLS

Kaytlyn Adshead
Ellan Preshous
Ruby Thompson
Isabel Winchester
Grace Roberts
Evie Perry
Charlotte Guest
Paige Guest
Hollie Dawson
Sienna Dunn
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DATE -

30/04/2015

NUMBER NAME

373
374
375
376
377
378
379
380
381
382
383
384
385
386
387
388
389
390
391
392
393
0

U/15 GIRLS

462

IDER 17 GIF

672
673
674
675
0
0

VET. LADIE¢

U/13 GIRLS
Breeshey Stringer
Emma Rothwell Caley
Amy Clague
Sophia Clague
Rose Turner
Katie Crook

Katie Roberts
Emily Kneen
Isabella Hitchen
Ailee Watterson
Gabrielle Dival

oococooooocooooo

Aalin Cain

oo

Abby Foden Williams
Dhoona Leece
Ruby Turner
Emma Draper
Emily Smith
Ellena Potts
Charlotte Land
0

Emma Mayhew
Lucy Webber
Rebecca Parslow
0

0

0

Moira Hall
Sharon Cain
Sally Rothwell Caley
Cath Smith
Christine O'Shea
Louise Kneen
Vera Jones
Karen Gadsby
Susan Whiteley
Joannne Martin
Jackie Moore

Caroline Moran

=)

min:sec.thous min:sec.thous min:sec.thou:
100M 200M 300M 800M 1000M 1500M SHOT PUTT DISCUS JAVELIN LONG JUMP
POS TIME POS TIME POS TIME POS TIME POS TIME POS TIME POS DIST POS DIST POS DIST POS TIME
1 15.0 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 2 12.61 1 3.79 Breeshey Stringer
- - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 4 2.18 Emma Rothwell Ce
5 17.3 - - - - - - - - - - 4 2.47 - - - - 3 2.30 [Amy Clague
- - 4 36.5 - - - - - - - - 2 4.14 - - 4 7.03 - - Sophia Clague
- - 5 405 - - - - - - - - 1 5.38 - - 3 9.57 - - Rose Turner
2 156 1 331 - - - - - - 1 07:01.3 - - - - - - - - Katie Crook
3 16.1 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 1 14.41 2 3.18 Katie Roberts
7 21.3 - - - - - - - - - - 3 3.66 - - - - - - Emily Kneen
6 17.8 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 5 1.68 Isabella Hitchen
4 171 3 36.2 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - Ailee Watterson
- - 2 333 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - Gabrielle Dival
2 14.5 - - - - - - - - 1 06:43.5 - - - - 2 15.95 - Aalin Cain
1 13.9 1 29.5 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 1 4.60 Abby Foden Williar
- - - - - - - - - - - - 1 7.56 - - 1 15.97 4 3.17 Dhoona Leece
6 16.4 - - - - - - - - - - 4 5.95 - - - - 5 2.94 Ruby Turner
4 15.8 2 329 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 3 3.34 Emma Draper
3 155 3 34.5 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 2 3.73 Emily Smith
7 16.6 - - - - - - - - - - 3 6.23 - - 4 12.88 - - Ellena Potts
5 16.4 - - - - - - - - - - 2 6.77 - - 3 12.88 - - Charlotte Land
- - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - Emma Mayhew
- - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - Lucy Webber
- - - - - - - - - - - - 1 5.34 - - 1 10.08 - - Rebecca Parslow
. . . . . . . . . - . - . . . - . . . . 0
. . . . . . . . . - . - . . . - . . . . 0
. . . . . . . . . - . - . . . - . . . . 0
. . . . . . . . . - . - . . . - . . . . 0
. . . . . . . . . - . - . . . - . . . . 0
. . . . . . . . . - . - . . . - . . . . 0
- - - - - - - - - - - - 3 5.40 - - - - - - Moira Hall
- - - - - - - - - - - - 4 5.29 - - 3 10.79 - - Sharon Cain
- - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - Sally Rothwell Cale
- - - B B - - B - - B - 2 5.90 B - 2 15.05 B - Cath Smith
- - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - Christine O'Shea
- - - - - - - - - - - - 9.84 - - 1 16.69 - - Louise Kneen
- - - - - - - - - - B - - B B - - B B - Vera Jones
- - B , , - B , B B , B - , , B - , , - Karen Gadsby
B B B B B B B B B B , B 5 , , B 5 , , 5 Susan Whiteley
- - - - - - - - - - B - - B B - - B B - Joannne Martin
- - - - - - - - - - B - - B B - - B B - Jackie Moore
- - - - - - - - - - B - - B B - - B B - Caroline Moran
. . . . . . . . . - . - N . . - N . . N 0
. . . . . . . . . - . - N . . - N . . N 0
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DATE -
NUMBER
U/13 BOYS

320
321
322
323
324
325
326
327
328
329
330
331
332
333
334
335
336
337

U/15 BOYS
417
418
419
420
421
422
423
424
425
426
427

0

IDER 17 BO

No
614
627

o O OO

0
Junior Men
613
643

30/04/2015

NAME

Jamie Gorry
leuan Owen
Kieran Nobbs
Ashley Spencer
Loghlin Kirk

Scott Moran
Lucas Hills Field
Samuel Hills Field
Rocco Cochrane

Scott Moffatt
Rhys Owen
Brynley Mayhew
Chris Nobbs
Joseph Spencer
Harrison Kirk
Elliott Callow
Tom McMahon
Alex Quinn

Name
George Skidmore
Sam Moran

Conor Caley
Sam Corlett

Senior / Vet Men

611
612
615
616
617
618
619
620
621
623
624
625
626
627
0

Geoff Hall
Chris Caley
Andrew Spencer
Paul Capelen
Michael Crook
Jack Lemaire
Peter Callin
John Sansom
Eric Lee

Rob Parslow
Barry Moore
Jason Moore
Shaun Moore
Robbie Lambie

O O O OO0 OO0 O0O

O O O O

O O O O O

min:sec.thous

min:sec.thous

min:sec.thous

min:sec.thous

100M 200M 400M 800M 1000M 1500M SHOT PUTT DISCUS JAVELIN LONG JUMP
pos TIME |pPos TIME |Pos TIME |POs  TIME Pos  TIME |Pos TIME |Pos DIST POS  DIST 0 DIST |Pos  TIME
- - - - - - - - - - 2 6:27.1 - 5 - 5 5 6.38 5 2.65
- - - - - - - - - - 1 5:43.1 2 5.01 - 5 T 25.17 - -
5 16.7 - - - - - - - - - 5 - 5 3 13.64 3 3.17
1 148 - - - - - - - - - - - 5 - 5 2 14.70 Z 2.98
3 154 - - - - - - - - - - T 6.02 - 5 - - 1 3.47
3 154 2 33.2 - - - - - - - - 5 - 5 - - 2 3.20
2 15.2 1 32.1 - - - - - - - - - 5 - 5 7 7.98 - -
- - - - - - - - - - 1 5355 2 6.39 - 5 3 14.73 - -
1 145 - - - - - - - - 2 5:43.1 5 - 5 2 17.37 - -
- - - - - - - - - - - - - 5 - 5 - - T 455
- - - - - - - - - - - - T 8.81 - 5 T 21.84 -
- - - - - - - - - - - - 5 - 5 7 7.80 - -
- - - - - - - - - - - - T 7.69 - 5 T 21.82 T 2.79
1 2.9 T 27.2 - - - - - - - - - 5 - 5 - - T 3.85
- - - - - - - - - - - - 5 - 5 T 20,04 - -
- - - - - - - - - - - - 2 8.50 - 5 3 17.71 - -
- - - - - - - - - - - - T 8.68 - 5 T 23.68 - -
- - - - - - - - - - - - 3 7.71 - 5 2 18.38 - -
- - - - - - - - - - T 05:58.7 - 5 - 5 - - - -

Jamie Gorry
leuan Owen
Kieran Nobbs
Ashley Spencer
Loghlin Kirk
Scott Moran
Lucas Hills Field
Samuel Hills Field
Rocco Cochrane
0

OO0 000 Oo

o O o0 o

Scott Moffatt
Rhys Owen
Brynley Mayhew
Chris Nobbs
Joseph Spencer
Harrison Kirk
Elliott Callow
Tom McMahon
Alex Quinn

o O oo

Name
George Skidmore
Sam Moran
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Conor Caley
Sam Corlett

o O oo

Geoff Hall
Chris Caley
Andrew Spencer
Paul Capelen
Michael Crook
Jack Lemaire
Peter Callin
John Sansom
Eric Lee

Rob Parslow
Barry Moore
Jason Moore
Shaun Moore
Robbie Lambie
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